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TITLE DEED

AetherSphere

$2Rent:
$10With 1 House:
$30With 2 Houses:
$90With 3 Houses:

$160With 4 Houses:
$250With Hotel:
$30Mortgage Value:
$50Each house costs:

4 houses + $50Hotels cost:
If player owns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unimproved Lots in that group.
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TITLE DEED

Lush Creations
$4

Rent:
$20

With 1 House: $60

With 2 Houses: $180

With 3 Houses: $320

With 4 Houses: $450

With Hotel:
$30

Mortgage Value: $50

Each house costs:

4 houses + $50

Hotels cost:

If player owns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unimproved Lots in that group.
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TITLE DEED

Motorola $6

Rent:

$30

With 1 House:

$90

With 2 Houses:
$270

With 3 Houses:
$400

With 4 Houses:
$550

With Hotel:

$50

Mortg
age Value:

$50

Each house costs:

4 houses + $50

Hotels cost:

If p
layer o

wns all th
e lots of any color g

roup,

the re
nt is

 doubled on unimproved Lots in that group.
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TITLE DEED 3Com

$16

Rent:

$80

With 1 House:

$220

With 2 Houses:

$600

With 3 Houses:

$800

With 4 Houses:

$1000

With Hotel:

$100

Mortg
age Value:

$100

Each house costs: 4 houses + $100

Hotels cost:
If p

layer o
wns all th

e lots of any color g
roup,

the re
nt is

 doubled on unimproved Lots in that group.
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TITLE DEED
Xerox

$18

Rent:

$90

With 1 House:

$250

With 2 Houses:

$700

With 3 Houses:

$875

With 4 Houses:

$1050

With Hotel:

$110

Mortgage Value:

$150

Each house costs:
4 houses + $150

Hotels cost: If player owns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unimproved Lots in that group.
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TITLE DEED

SGI

$20 Rent:
$100 With 1 House:
$300 With 2 Houses:
$750 With 3 Houses:
$925 With 4 Houses:

$1100 With Hotel:
$120 Mortgage Value:
$150 Each house costs:

4 houses + $150 Hotels cost:
If player owns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unimproved Lots in that group.
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TITLE DEED

Apple
$18

Rent:
$90

With 1 House:$250

With 2 Houses:$700

With 3 Houses:$875

With 4 Houses:$1050

With Hotel:$110

Mortgage Value:$150

Each house costs:

4 houses + $150

Hotels cost:

If player owns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unimproved Lots in that group.
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TITLE DEED

Real Networks
$22

Rent:

$110

With 1 House:
$330

With 2 Houses:
$800

With 3 Houses:
$975

With 4 Houses:
$1150

With Hotel:

$130

Mortgage Value:
$150

Each house costs:

4 houses + $150

Hotels cost:

If player owns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unimproved Lots in that group.
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TITLE DEED

Am
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$22

Rent:

$110

W
ith 1 House:

$330

W
ith 2 Houses:

$800

W
ith 3 Houses:

$975

W
ith 4 Houses:

$1150

W
ith Hotel:

$130

M
ortgage Value:

$150

Each house costs:

4 houses + $150

Hotels cost:

If player owns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unim
proved Lots in that group.
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TITLE D
EED

Yahoo

$24

R
ent:

$120

W
ith 1 H

ouse:

$360

W
ith 2 H

ouses:

$850

W
ith 3 H

ouses:

$1025

W
ith 4 H

ouses:

$1200

W
ith H

otel:

$140

M
ortgage Value:

$150

Each house costs:
4 houses + $150

H
otels cost:

If player ow
ns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unim
proved Lots in that group.
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$26

R
ent:

$130

W
ith 1 H

ouse:

$390

W
ith 2 H

ouses:

$900

W
ith 3 H

ouses:

$1100

W
ith 4 H

ouses:

$1275

W
ith H

otel:

$150

M
ortgage V

alue:

$200

E
ach house costs:

4 houses + $200

H
otels cost:
If player ow

ns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unim
proved Lots in that group.
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W
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$390

W
ith 2 H
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W
ith 3 H

ouses:
$110

W
ith 4 H

ouses:
$1275

W
ith H

otel:
$150

M
ortgage V

alue:
$200

E
ach house costs:

4 houses +
 $200

H
otels cost:
If player ow

ns all the lots of any color group,
the rent is doubled on unim

proved Lots in that group.
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S
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R
ent:

$150

W
ith 1 H

ouse:
$450

W
ith 2 H

ouses:
$1000

W
ith 3 H

ouses:
$1200

W
ith 4 H

ouses:
$1400

W
ith H

otel:
$160

M
ortgage V

alue:
$200

E
ach house costs:

4 houses + $200

H
otels cost:

If player ow
ns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unim
proved Lots in that group.
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TITLE D
EED

Intel
$35

R
ent:

$175

W
ith 1 H

ouse:
$500

W
ith 2 H

ouses:
$1100

W
ith 3 H

ouses:
$1300

W
ith 4 H

ouses:
$1500

W
ith H

otel:

$175

M
ortgage Value:

$200

Each house costs:

4 houses + $200

H
otels cost:

If player ow
ns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unim
proved Lots in that group.
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TITLE DEED

Microsoft

$50

Rent:

$200

W
ith 1 House:

$600

W
ith 2 Houses:

$1400

W
ith 3 Houses:

$1700

W
ith 4 Houses:

$2000

W
ith Hotel:

$200

M
ortgage Value:

$200

Each house costs:
4 houses + $200

Hotels cost:

If player owns all the lots of any color group,

the rent is doubled on unim
proved Lots in that group.
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